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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Dorn643
Edge

8.850 9.575 9.4509.525 37.400
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Kamigaki645
Edge

8.500 9.275 9.5509.325 36.650
6 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Jessica Ly647
Edge

8.650 9.450 9.2509.100 36.450
4 2 9 3 3T

3T

Alexandra Long646
Edge

8.675 9.275 9.1509.350 36.450
3 3T 4 5 3T

3T

Ava Wolfe649
Edge

8.800 8.875 8.9509.425 36.050
2 10 3 6T 5 

5 

Mia Vigil654
Pacific West

8.300 9.275 9.1759.150 35.900
7 3T 8 4 6 

6 

Samantha Raycraft652
Liberty

7.900 9.225 8.8759.625 35.625
13 6 1 8 7 

7 

Hannah Ruth648
Edge

8.600 8.750 8.6009.225 35.175
5 13 6 11 8 

8 

Emma Graw644
Edge

8.275 9.025 8.6508.775 34.725
8T 7 12 10 9 

9 

Mahsa Pazoki641
Bayshore Elite

7.975 9.000 8.7258.825 34.525
12 8 11 9 10 

10 

Grace Rolston642
Bayshore Elite

8.050 8.575 8.9508.850 34.425
10T 16 10 6T 11 

11 

Sydney Maravillas657
Peninsula

8.275 8.950 8.5258.300 34.050
8T 9 16T 12 12 

12 

Isabella Chow651
Liberty

7.100 8.725 8.1009.200 33.125
17 14T 7 14 13 

13 

Nikita Raj653
Pacific West

7.650 8.725 8.3008.425 33.100
14 14T 15 13 14 

14 

Jessica Zawadzki650
Elevate

7.550 8.825 8.0008.525 32.900
15 11 14 15 15 

15 

Lexie Clark656
Peninsula

7.400 8.800 7.6258.300 32.125
16 12 16T 16 16 

16 

Isabella Chun655
Peninsula

8.050 7.500 7.4008.725 31.675
10T 17 13 17 17 

17 
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